Stoner® A500 Citrus Cleaner for Mold

Product Description

Stoner[®] **A500 Citrus Cleaner for Mold** is an all natural, heavy-duty, precision cleaner used to remove greases, oils, waxes, silicones and other contaminants from molds, metals, painted surface, ceramic, fiberglass and other materials.

Citrus Cleaner for Mold is made from a highly refined extract of citrus fruits which are more healthy and environmentally friendly than petroleum distillates. With this powerful formula, Citrus Cleaner for Mold can remove the greasy, grimy soils and stains that soap and water can't.

A500 Citrus Cleaner for Mold ADVANTAGES:

- · Powerful formula cleans fast and saves time.
- · Pleasant citrus scent.
- Cleans molds -in or out of the press.
- Fast drying.
- Contains no Class I (CFC) or Class II (HCFC) Ozone Depleting Substances.
- · Contains no chlorinated solvents.

Uses

Stoner® A500 Citrus Cleaner for Mold is an all natural, heavy-duty, precision cleaner used as a degreaser in the plastics and rubber molding industries.

Many applications in the automotive, aerospace and general fabrication industries. For use in the manufacturing process only. Not for use as a general purpose cleaner or degreaser.

Direction for Use

Recommended Procedure

Shake well. ALWAYS HOLD CAN UPRIGHT WHEN SPRAYING. Hold can 10 to 12 inches from surface. Apply as needed to loosen and flush away contaminants from molds. Difficult areas may require second application or scrubbing with brush or cloth. Always test before using.

Storage and Handling

Do not puncture or incinerate container. Do not expose container to heat or store at temperatures above 120 °F. Keep container away from and do not use near sparks, open flame, heated surfaces, or other ignition sources.

Packaging

Stoner® A500 Citrus Cleaner for Mold is available in:

- 12-can case of 12 oz cans
 Part # A500CSSTON02
- 5-gallon pail
- Part # B500PL Part # B500DR
- 55-gallon drum

Technical Assistance

Call: 800-227-5538 or 1 (717) 786-7355 Email: TimeSaver@StonerSolutions.com Visit: StonerSolutions.com

NO RISK GUARANTEE. Stoner Molding guarantees 100% satisfaction or your money back. If you're ever dissatisfied with any Stoner Molding product, simply return the unused portion for a full refund.



